
TEAM COMBAT LEAGUE BOXING MATCH RESULTS * Information circled in red is required

TENNESSEE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

DAVY CROCKETT TOWERS NASHVILLE TN 37243

P: 615 741 1741 F: 615 253 1692 Roxana.Gumucio@tn.gov

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Roxana Gumucio
SUPPORTING OFFICIALS:

NAME: Kerry Little TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Travis Hisel TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Kris Hill TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Kenna Tillie TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Tyler Lee TITLE: Inspector

NAME: Joseph Whitfield TITLE: Inspector

CITY : Spring Hill DATE: 05 / 09 / 2025

STATE/PROVINCE : TENNESSEE VENUE : World Wide Stages

EVENT NAME : TCL - Atlanta Vs. Dallas PROMOTER : Dewey Cooper

JUDGE(s): 1. Joshua Conway 2. Jacob Nevin 3. Timothy Blake Waddell

4. Daniel Ziemba 5. David Lee Hudson, Jr. 6.

REFEREE(s): 1. Daniel Ziemba 2. Timothy Blake Waddell 3.

4. 5.

RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s): 1. Dr. Danielle Cherdak 2. 3.

ANNOUNCER: Mike Rodgers, Sr. 

TIMEKEEPER: James Payne

MATCHMAKER:

BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

MO 833092 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Donte Randall 134.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

1 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am TX 897577 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Avoran Graham 138.0 Jacob Nevin 10-9

MO 1252460 30 SUSPENSION 
Pro Deirdre Rhodes 128.6

2 1 1 2:45 NO CONTEST 
Referee Daniel ZiembaAm TX 1054337 45 SUSPENSION 

Monserrat Carmona 125.8
IND CLEARED BY DOCTOR

LA 862676 SPLIT DECISION Pro Doctress Robinson 136.8
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

3 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am TX 1144136 Blake Waddell 9-10 

Malik Samar Lark 138.4 Jacob Nevin 9-10

MS 863512 SPLIT DECISION Pro Javonn Davis 150.4
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

4 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am TX 1028528 Blake Waddell 9-10 

Adrian Salazar 150.0 Jacob Nevin 10-9



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

GA 920357 UNANIMOUS DECISION  
Pro Amin Mitchell 156.0

Referee Blake Waddell   
5 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 

Am AR 1045829 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  
Mauricio King 155.0 Jacob Nevin 9-10  

MO 247286 SPLIT DECISION Pro Vaughn Alexander 162.6
Referee Blake Waddell  

6 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am AR 1028522 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

Adolphe Stephens 162.6 Jacob Nevin 10-9

AL 458774 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro KeAndrae Leatherwood 171.2
Referee Blake Waddell  

7 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am IL 861576 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  

Jordan Jackson 170.4 Jacob Nevin 10-9  

AR 583273 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Terrell Jamal Woods 249.0
Referee Blake Waddell  

8 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am NV 850800 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

Patrick Mailata 323.2 Jacob Nevin 9-10  

LA 862676 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Doctress Robinson 136.8
Referee Blake Waddell  

9 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am IL 1291121 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

Jak Sambiaku Banzoy 138.0 Jacob Nevin 9-10  

LA 893542
Pro Ariele Davis 145.2

10 1 1 0:19 KO 
Referee Blake Waddell Am GA 920709 7 NO CONTACT

Martyna Krol 143.6
30 SUSPENSION 

TN 662409 SPLIT DECISION Pro Ryan Martin 150.2
Referee Blake Waddell  

11 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am TX 900097 Daniel Ziemba 9-10 

Deontay Brown 151.0 Jacob Nevin 10-9

AL 458774 SPLIT DECISION Pro KeAndrae Leatherwood 171.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba  

12 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am IL 861576 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Jordan Jackson 170.4 Jacob Nevin 10-9



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

AL 791798 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Money Powell 177.6
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

13 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am IL 1007801 Blake Waddell 9-10 

Abimbola Osundario 177.2 Jacob Nevin 9-10

TX 1038643 SPLIT DECISION Pro Jonathan Rice 199.4
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

14 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am AR 758796 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Kalvin Henderson 192.2 Jacob Nevin 9-10

MD 754151 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Colby Madison 256.8
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

15 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am TX 904267 Blake Waddell 9-10 

Kenyon Walker 263.4 Jacob Nevin 9-10

MS 863512 SPLIT DECISION Pro Javonn Davis 150.4
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

16 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am TX 1028528 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Adrian Salazar 150.0 Jacob Nevin 9-10

MO 833092 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Donte Randell 134.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

17 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am TX 897577 Blake Waddell 10-9 

Avoran Graham 138.0 Jacob Nevin 10-9

TN 662409 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Ryan Martin 150.2
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

18 1 Joshua Conway 10-7 
Am TX 900097 Blake Waddell 10-7 

Deontay Brown 151.0 Jacob Nevin 10-7

MO 247286 SPLIT DECISION Pro Vaughn Alexander 162.6
Referee Daniel Ziemba 

19 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am AR 1028522 Blake Waddell 9-10 

Adolphe Stephens 162.6 Jacob Nevin 9-10

AL 791798 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Money Powell 177.6
Referee Blake Waddell  

20 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am IL 1007801 Daniel Ziemba 9-10 

Abimbola Osundario 177.2 Jacob Nevin 9-10



BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME FED ID  AND/OR  DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS

TX 1038643 SPLIT DECISION  
Pro Jonathan Rice 199.4

Referee Blake Waddell   
21 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 

Am AR 758796 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  
Kalvin Henderson 192.2 Jacob Nevin 9-10  

MD 754151 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Colby Madison 256.8
Referee Blake Waddell  

22 1 Joshua Conway 9-10 
Am NV 850800 Daniel Ziemba 9-10  

Patrick Mailata 323.2 Jacob Nevin 9-10

GA 920357 UNANIMOUS DECISION Pro Amin Mitchell 156.0
Referee Blake Waddell  

23 1 Joshua Conway 10-9 
Am AR 1045829 Daniel Ziemba 10-9  

Mauricio King 155.0 Jacob Nevin 10-9  
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